We keep it flowing, for you

The Water Utilities Corporation will introduce a wastewater charge for charge in December 2015.The programme will be gradually rolled out to
all customers connected to the central wastewater system with effect other areas in the country.The charge is stepped and calculated based on
from the | st of December 2015.Customer bills in Gaborone, Francistown, the amount of potable water used per month as follows:

Letlhakane, Selibe Phikwe, Palapye and Serowe will carry the wastewater

WASTEWATER TARIFF EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 2015
Minimum Charge 0-5,000 L 5-15,000 L 15-25,000 L 25 -40,000 L 40,000 L
None P0.50 P2.00 P3.00 P4.00 P5.00

Sample of Water Bill
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WATER UTILITIES CORPORATION TAXINVOICE VAT REGISTRATION NO: C03895701113
SEDIBENG HOUSE

PRIVATE BAG 00276
GABORONEI

nvoice Date: ‘ 30.11.2015

Date Printed; 25.11.2015
CUSTOMER DETAILS

A. N. NAME CustomerNo:‘ 123456

Invoice No:| 002020716035

Plot No:‘ 1234 Customer VAT REG. No:‘

TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (' Pula)
Consumption charges for the period: 03.11.2015 - 02.12.2015
Utility Contract 6000511132 Plot: 1234 Security deposit: 250,00

From To Meter No. Prev. MR New MR Cons (K1)
03.10.2015 02.11.2015 C-TAB6858 584589 5.0000

Water Charge For Consumption Period:03.10.201502.11.2015
Late Payment Charge:
Sub-#+-+*
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rom To 234 Security Deposit

. - 2r no. Prev. MR New MR Cons (K1)
/03.11.2015 02. 123, ¢, S 7,483

Wastewater Charge btion Period:03.11.2015 - 02.12.2015
Late Payment Char

New Wastewater
Charges

\

k 1.56
2 .
- e UE INCLUDING VAT 93.73

Balance ] Payments Current Charge Total Due
37.18 | | 100,00 | | 93.73 | 80.91

IMPORTANT INFORMATION

outstanding balances on your bill must be settled within 30 days of the
oice date. If not paid, your water service may be disconnected without
ther notice and a late payment charge of P88.00 will be charged to your
ount. Please be informed that we subscribe to the Credit Bureau and we
serve the right to list any payment defaulters and 'refer to drawer' cheques

th the Credit Bureau. Payments may be made in cash, by cheque or EFT/POS at
y Water Utilities Revenue Office.




